Professuren

Gesamt

davon Frauen

davon Ménner

davon C2
davon (3
. davon (4
davon W1
| davon W2

davon W3

* einschlieBlich gemeinsamer Berufungen mit FHG, HZI

167

35

132

24

12

59

61

davon iiber

Drittmittel
finanziert*

34 161

9 32

25 129
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0 7
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5 10

11 60

17 62
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33
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12
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Drittmittel
finanziert*

30

21

13

13



